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654 i HH##-15
663 .#Hit# H###-53
058.###.###-60
894 #i#t# H##-49

NOM_SERVIDOR

AYRLES SANTOS LIMA

DULCE SANTANA GUIMARAES

DULCE SANTANA GUIMARAES

EDUARDO ANTONIO CARVALHO PEREIRA JUNIOR
GEORGE DA TRINDADE GOIS

LEANDRO DOS SANTOS NETO

ZELIA MARIA DE MELO SOUZA MENDONGA APOSTOLO

DTA_EXCLUSAO DES_TIPO_OCORRENCIA

10/09/2021
21/09/2021
21/09/2021
30/09/2021
16/09/2021
08/09/2021
21/09/2021

EXONERACAO
EXONERACAO
EXONERACAO
DESTITUICAO DE CARGO EM COMISSAO
EXONERACAO
EXONERACAO
DESTITUICAO DE CARGO EM COMISSAO

SGL_ORGAO DES_CARGO

SEAD
SEAD
SEAD
SEAD
SEAD
SEAD
SEAD

CCE - LEI 8.496/18

CCE - LEI 8.496/18
OFICIAL ADMINISTRATIVO
CCE - LEI 8.496/18
SECRETARIO DE ESTADO
CCE - LEI 8.496/18

CCE - LEI 8.496/18



